Counter Flow Heat Recovery - 0.07 m3/sec to 4.00 m3/sec
Heat Recovery Units
Direct Drive
with
EC Motors
Plant and Roof
v e n t i l a t i o n
s y s t e m s

Page 23Tel:  +44(0)1494 522333
Fax:  +44(0)1494 522337
Heat Recovery Units -  EC Motors
UNIT DIMENSIONS - SIDE BY SIDE ARRANGEMENT - SIDE AND BOTTOM ACCESS
Model Height Width Length
Spigot
Width
Spigot
Height
Filter
Access*
Weight kg
internal
Weight kg
external
HRPSL250EC 250 750 1450 300 175 425 118 130
HRPSL310EC 310 930 1575 375 235 515 163 179
HRPSL350EC 350 1050 1650 425 275 575 200 220
HRPSL390EC 390 1170 1800 500 315 635 249 273
HRPSL470EC 470 1410 2175 600 400 755 418 459
HRPSL560EC 560 1680 2425 725 485 890 636 700
HRPSL650EC 650 1950 2750 850 590 1025 735 780
HRPSL800EC 800 2400 3100 1075 740 1250 1093 1162
HRPSL950EC 950 2850 3650 1300 890 1475 1771 1867
HRPSL1100EC 1100 3300 3950 1500 1040 1700 2691 2817
Len
gth
H
ei

Hole CRS
Len
gth
Email:  sales@vectaire.co.uk
Web:  www.vectaire.co.uk
Page 26Tel:  +44(0)1494 522333
Fax:  +44(0)1494 522337
Heat Recovery Units -  EC Motors
ANCILLARIES - LPHW COIL
Model/Kw Height Width Length CRS Height CRS Width Rating Kw
Airflow
min m3/sec
Weight kg
LPHW/HRPSL250/1.0 215 340 200 195 320 1.0 0.08 9
LPHW/HRPSL310/2.0 275 415 200 255 395 2.0 0.18 12
LPHW/HRPSL350/3.0 350 465 200 295 445 2.5 0.20 14
LPHW/HRPSL390/3.0 390 540 200 335 520 3.0 0.25 17
LPHW/HRPSL470/5.0 470 640 200 420 620 5.0 0.50 21
LPHW/HRPSL560/9.0 560 765 200 505 745 9.0 0.70 27
LPHW/HRPSL650/12.0 650 890 200 620 880 12.0 1.20 31
LPHW/HRPSL800/15.0 800 1115 200 770 1105 15.0 1.90 42
LPHW/HRPSL950/27.0 950 1340 200 920 1330 27.0 3.00 53
LPHW/HRPSL1100/33.0 1100 1540 200 1070 1530 33.0 4.00 72
Dimensions in mm
•    Duct-mounted LPHW batteries from
      copper tubes mechanically bonded to
      aluminium fins supplied with standard BSP